
MEN’S 114.0 RESULTS

Men’s 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 112.6 145.0 0

2 ERIC VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 107.0 125.0 0

3 Dawson Dunn Piper High School 113.7 120.0 0

4 Brody Wallace Eisenhower high school 112.6 110.0 0

5 Corey Eikenbary Piper High School 113.0 100.0 0

6 CORBIN SIMS Basehor Linwood 100.6 95.0 0

7 Austin Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 114.0 95.0 0

8 Julian McClarin Eisenhower high school 110.8 90.0 0

9 Sawyer McDaniel Piper High School 114.0 90.0 0

Men’s 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ERIC VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 107.0 205.0 0

2 Dawson Dunn Piper High School 113.7 205.0 0

3 Brody Wallace Eisenhower high school 112.6 195.0 0

4 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 112.6 185.0 0

5 Corey Eikenbary Piper High School 113.0 175.0 0

6 Julian McClarin Eisenhower high school 110.8 150.0 0

7 Sawyer McDaniel Piper High School 114.0 150.0 0

8 Austin Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 114.0 135.0 0

9 CORBIN SIMS Basehor Linwood 100.6 125.0 0

Men’s 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 112.6 155.0 0

2 Brody Wallace Eisenhower high school 112.6 135.0 0

3 Dawson Dunn Piper High School 113.7 135.0 0

4 Corey Eikenbary Piper High School 113.0 125.0 0

5 ERIC VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 107.0 115.0 0

6 CORBIN SIMS Basehor Linwood 100.6 110.0 0

7 Julian McClarin Eisenhower high school 110.8 105.0 0

8 Austin Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 114.0 105.0 0

9 Sawyer McDaniel Piper High School 114.0 100.0 0

Men’s 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 112.6 485.0 10

2 Dawson Dunn Piper High School 113.7 460.0 8

3 ERIC VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 107.0 445.0 6

4 Brody Wallace Eisenhower high school 112.6 440.0 4

5 Corey Eikenbary Piper High School 113.0 400.0 2

6 Julian McClarin Eisenhower high school 110.8 345.0 1

7 Sawyer McDaniel Piper High School 114.0 340.0 0

8 Austin Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 114.0 335.0 0

9 CORBIN SIMS Basehor Linwood 100.6 330.0 0


